6 © Middleton Research
Cameras
 hyperspectral cameras
General Description
Middleton Research offers a complete line of fully-integrated and calibrated hyperspectral cameras for high-speed hyperspectral
imaging. Hyperspectral cameras can be used for many industrial and laboratory-based applications. The cameras, manufactured
by Specim Ltd., operate with push-broom technology, collecting full spectral ranges of data simultaneously for each pixel on an
imaged line. These cameras scan the whole image, line by line. The push-broom technology is a good fit with on-line process control

0
 nm
Visible Uncased Cameras Ordering Information
Part Number Description Product Name
MRC-301-001-01 OEM Visible Spectral Camera, with Standard Spectrograph. 11 fps,
1392x1040 IT CCD, Firewire, cables included.
PS-FW-11-V8-OEM
MRC-302-001-01 OEM Visible Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 11 fps,
1392x1040 IT CCD, Firewire, cables included
PS-FW-11-V8E-OEM
MRC-302-001-03 OEM Visible Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 30 fps,
1600x1200 IT CCD, CameraLink frame grabber + cables
HS-CL-30-V8E-OEM
MRC-302-001-06 OEM Visible Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 65 fps,
1312x1024 CMOS, CameraLink frame grabber + cables
PFD-CL-65-V8E-OEM
PS V8 OEM
PS V8E OEM HS V8E OEM

0
 nm
VNIR Uncased Cameras Ordering Information
Part Number Description Product Name
MRC-301-002-01 OEM VNIR Spectral Camera, with Standard Spectrograph. 11 fps, 1392x1040
IT CCD, Firewire, cables included
PS-FW-11-V10-OEM
MRC-302-002-03 OEM VNIR Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 30 fps,
1600x1200 IT CCD, CameraLink frame grabber + cables
HS-CL-30-V10E-OEM
MRC-302-002-01 OEM VNIR Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 11 fps,
1392x1040 IT CCD, Firewire, cables included
PS-FW-11-V10E-OEM
MRC-302-002-06 OEM VNIR Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 65 fps,
1312x1024 CMOS, CameraLink frame grabber + cables
PFD-CL-65-V10E-OEM
PS V10 OEM
PS V10E OEM

0
 nm
NIR Cased and Uncased Cameras Ordering Information
Part Number Description Product Name
MRC-303-003-01 NIR Spectral Camera with Enhanced Spectrograph. 100Hz, 320x256 InGaAs,
USB, cables included
XLNIR-USB-100-N17E
MRC-302-003-01 OEM NIR Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 100Hz, 320x256
InGaAs, USB, cables included
XLNIR-USB-100-N17E-OEM
MRC-303-003-02 NIR Spectral Camera with Enhanced Spectrograph; 100Hz, 320x256 InGaAs,
CameraLink frame grabber+cable
XLNIR-CL-100-N17E
MRC-302-003-02 OEM NIR Spectral Camera with Enhanced Spectrograph; 100Hz, 320x256
InGaAs, CameraLink frame grabber+cable
XLNIR-CL-100-N17E-OEM
MRC-303-003-06 NIR Spectral Camera with Enhanced Spectrograph.350 Hz, 320x256 InGaAs,
CameraLink frame grabber + cable
XFNIR-CL-350-N17E
MRC-302-003-06 OEM NIR Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 350 Hz, 320x256
InGaAs, CameraLink frame grabber + cable
XFNIR-CL-350-N17E-OEM
MRC-302-003-07 OEM NIR Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 120 Hz, 640x512
InGaAs, CameraLink frame grabber + cable
XFNIR-CL-120-N17E-OEM
MRC-302-003-08 OEM NIR Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 400 Hz, 640x512
InGaAs, CameraLink frame grabber + cable
XFNIR-CL-400-N17E-OEM
MRC-303-003-03 NIR Spectral Camera with Enhanced Spectrograph.100Hz, 320x256 InGaAs,
Cameralink frame grabber + cable
VLNIR-CL-100-N17E
MRC-302-003-03 OEM NIR Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 100Hz, 320x256
InGaAs, Cameralink frame grabber + cable
VLNIR-CL-100-N17E-OEM
Spectral response of NIR camera with spectral flattening filter
22 © Middleton Research